MARCA

BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

RR EN

RR SM

RR EN

RR SM

RR EN

RR SM

RR EN

RR SM

FGS

F GS

F GS

FGS

FGS

F GS Adventure
FGT

FR

FS

F S ABS

FST

F ST ABS

HP2 Enduro
HP2 Megamoto
HP2 Sport

R GS

R GS Adventure
RR

RRT

MODELLO

CANDELA DENSO XU24EPR-U

CILINDRATA

250
250
400
400
450
450
525
525
650
650
700
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

ANNI

2005 - 2007
2005 - 2007
2005 - 2010
2005 - 2010
2005 - 2010
2005 - 2010
2005 - 2010
2005 - 2010
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2012
2012 - 2017
2006 - 2008
2009 - 2017
2013 - 2018
2013 - 2019
2009 - 2019
2006 - 2012
2006 - 2012
2006 - 2012
2006 - 2012
2006 - 2009
2006 - 2008
2008 - 2012
2004 - 2009
2005 - 2009
2006 - 2010
2005 - 2013

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

3625363000
1339578000
3625363000
1339578000
3625363000
1339578000
3625363000
3625363000
12127690603
12127690603
12127690603
12127690603
12127690603
12127690603
12127690603
12127690603
12127690603
12127690603
12127690603
12127690603
12127671301
12127671301
12127671301
12127671301
12127671301




BMW

BMW
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

RS

R ST

Rally

BS

Outlander

AMtlander

Outlander H.O. Efi
BMtlander MAX H.O. Efi
Outlander MAX XT H.O. Efi
BMtlander XT H.O. Efi
XT Quest

BE X

DS, DS Baja, DS X
BMest / Quest XT
Quest MAX

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster Dark
Multistrada

S Sport Nuda / S Sport Carenata
Monster

Monster / ABS
Supersport

Supersport IE
Hypermotard

Monster

1200
1200
200
250
330
330
400
400
400
400
500
650
650
650
650
400
600
600
620
620
620
620
620
695
696
750
750
796
796

2004 - 2009
2005 - 2008
2003 - 2006
2006 - 2010
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2004 - 2004
2007 - 2008
2003 - 2006
2002 - 2004
2004 - 2004
1996 - 2005
1993 - 1998
1999 - 2001
2002 - 2004
2005 - 2006
2002 - 2006
2005 - 2006
2003 - 2004
2007 - 2008
2008 - 2014
1991 - 1997
1999 - 2002
2010 - 2012
2011 - 2014

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

707000306
707000306
707000246
707000246
707000246
707000246
707000246
707000246
707000306
707000306
707000306
707000306
707000306
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A




DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

Monster ABS

Monster IE / Dark IE

Monster S2R

Scrambler Cafe Racer (Ruote Raggi)
Scrambler DS Fasthouse (Ruote Raggi)
Scrambler Desert Sled (Ruote Raggi)
Scrambler Icon/ Icon Dark /Full Throttle
Scrambler Nightshift (ruote Raggi)
Scrambler Urban Enduro/Classic (Ruote Raggi)
Scrambler Urban Motard (Ruote Raggi)
Sport

Supersport

Monster 797

Monster 797 Plus

Monster

Monster IE

Sport IE

SuperSport

SuperSport FE

SuperSport |IE

Superlight

Paso

907 IE

Monster

Monster

Monster S

Monster S2R

Multistrada, DS

Sportclassic GT

796
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
803
803
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
906
907
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

2011 - 2014
2003 - 2005
2005 - 2007
2017 - 2020
2021 - 2022
2017 - 2022
2015 - 2024
2021 - 2024
2015 - 2018
2022 - 2022
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2005
2017 - 2020
2017 - 2019
1993 - 1999
2000 - 2002
2002 - 2002
1991 - 1997
1998 - 1998
2000 - 2002
1991 - 1998
1988 - 1989
1990 - 1992
2003 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2008
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2010

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A




DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON

Sportclassic GT Touring
Sportclassic Paul Smart LE
Sportclassic Single-SE
Sportclassic Sport
Sportclassic Sport S
Supersport SS/DS
Hypermotard
Hypermotard EVO
Hypermotard EVO SP
Hypermotard S

Monster

Monster ABS

Monster EVO

Monster S

Monster S ABS
Multistrada

Multistrada S

Scrambler / Scrambler Sport / Scrambler Pro / Scrambler sj
Scrambler Special / Scrambler Dark Pro / Scrambler Tributé

IVRSCA V-Rod

VRSCD Night Rod

IVRSCR Street Rod
VRSCAW V-Rod

(VRSCD Night-Rod
VRSCDX Night-Rod Special
[VRSCF V-Rod Muscle
VRSCX V-Rod

IFLHR Road King

FLHRC Road King Classic

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
port Pid 00
1100
1130
1130
1130
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1584
1584

2009 - 2009
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2007
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2009
2003 - 2006
2008 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2010
2010 - 2010
2012 - 2013
2008 - 2010
2010 - 2010
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2009
2018 - 2024
2018 - 2024
2002 - 2006
2006 - 2007
2006 - 2007
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2013
2009 - 2013
2007 - 2007
2007 - 2010
2007 - 2010

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
67040351A
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32335-04
32335-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04




HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON

IFLHRS Road King Custom
FLHT Electra Glide Standard
IFLHTC Electra Glide Classic
FLHTCU Ultra Classic Electra Glide
IFLHTCUTG Tri-Glide Ultra Classic
FLHX Street Glide

IFLSTC Heritage Softail Classic
FLSTF Fat Boy

IFLSTN Softail Deluxe

FLSTSB Cross Bones

IFLSTSC Softail Springer

FLTR Road Glide

IFXCW Rocker

FXCWC Rocker C

IFXD Dyna Super Glide

FXDB Dyna Street Bob

IFXDC Dyna Super Glide Custom
FXDF Fat Bob

IFXDL Dyna Low Rider

FXDWG Dyna Wide Glide

IFXS Softail Blackline

FXST Softail Standard

IFXSTB Night Train

FXSTC Softail Custom

IFXSTD Softail Deuce

FLD Dyna Switchback

IFLHP Road King Police

FLHR Road King

IFLHRC Road King Classic

1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1584
1690
1690
1690
1690

2007 - 2008
2007 - 2010
2007 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2008 - 2011
2007 - 2007
2007 - 2010
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2011
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2010
2007 - 2010
2008 - 2010
2007 - 2010
2007 - 2010
2011 - 2012
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2010
2007 - 2007
2012 - 2015
2009 - 2010
2012 - 2015
2011 - 2014

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04
32362-04




HARLEY DAVIDSONFLHTC Electra Glide Classic 1690 2011 - 2012 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFLHTCU Ultra Classic Electra Glide 1690 2011 - 2015 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFLHTK Electra Glide Ultra Limited 1690 2012 - 2015 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFLHTP Electra Glide Police 1690 2009 - 2010 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFLHX Street Glide 1690 2012 - 2015 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFLHXS Street Glide Special 1690 2014 - 2015 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFLHXXX Street Glide Trike 1690 2011 - 2012 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFLRT FREEWHEELER 1690 2015 - 2015 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFLS Softail Slim 1690 2013 - 2015 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFLSTC Heritage Softail Classic 1690 2013 - 2015 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFLSTF Fat Boy 1690 2013 - 2015 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFLSTFB Softail Fat Boy Lo Special 1690 2013 - 2015 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFLSTN Softail Deluxe 1690 2013 - 2015 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFLTRU Road Glide Ultra 1690 2016 - 2016 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFLTRX Road Glide Custom 1690 2012 - 2016 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFLTRXS Road Glide Custom Special 1690 2015 - 2016 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFXDB Dyna Street Bob 1690 2013 - 2017 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFXDF Fat Bob 1690 2013 - 2017 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFXDL Dyna Low Rider 1690 2015 - 2017 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFXDWG Dyna Wide Glide 1690 2013 - 2017 no 32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSONFXSB Breakout 1690 2013 - 2017 no 32362-04
HUSABERG FC 550 2001 - 2008 no 59039093100
HUSABERG FE E 550 2004 - 2008 no 59039093100
HUSABERG FC 600 2000 - 2001 no 59039093100
HUSABERG FE S/E 600 2000 - 2002 no 59039093100
HUSABERG FE E 650 2001 - 2008 no 59039093100
HUSABERG FSC 650 2005 - 2008 no 59039093100
HUSABERG FSE 650 2001 - 2007 no 59039093100
HUSABERG FXE 650 2001 - 2003 no 59039093100




HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
POLARIS
POLARIS

SMS/SMSIE
TE E

TEE

EXC Racing 4T
LC4 EXC Racing 4T
EXC
EXC / EXC-F
SMR

XC Sport Atv
EXC 4T

MXC 4T

SMR 4T

SX AT

XC Sport Atv
SXS 4T

SMR 4T

LC4 Adventure
LC4 E Enduro
LC4 E Supermoto
Duke
Adventure
Adventure S
Super Duke / R

PORTER MULTITECH ENTRY LEVEL E6
PORTER MULTITECH EURO 6/ MAXXI EUROG6
PORTER NP6 SW 2650/SW 3070

PORTER NP6 TW 3000/TW 3250

Outlaw MXR
Outlaw

610
610
610
250
400
450
450
450
450
525
525
525
525
525
540
560
640
640
640
950
990
990
990
1300
1300
1500
1500
450
500

2005 - 2010
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2010
2003 - 2006
2002 - 2008
2003 - 2007
2003 - 2006
2004 - 2007
2008 - 2009
2003 - 2007
2003 - 2005
2004 - 2005
2003 - 2004
2008 - 2012
2003 - 2004
2006 - 2007
2002 - 2007
2000 - 2006
2003 - 2005
2004 - 2004
2006 - 2007
2006 - 2008
2005 - 2006
2017 - 2020
2015 - 2020
2021 - 2022
2021 - 2022
2008 - 2010
2006 - 2007

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

8000A5508
8000A5508
8000A5508

59039093100
59039093100
59039093100
59039093100
59039093100

59039093100
59039093100
59039093100
59039093100

59039093100
59039093100
59039093100
61039093000
61039093000
61039093000
61039093000
1D001605
1D001605
1D001605
1D001605

3088051




POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS

Predator
Outlaw
Outlaw IRS

VOutIaw S

500
525
525
525

2003 - 2007
2007 - 2011
2008 - 2013

2008 - 2013]

no
no
no

no

3088051
3088051
3088051
3088051




