

## CANDELA DENSO XU24EPR-U

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
BETA	RR EN	250	2005 - 2007	no	3625363000
BETA	RR SM	250	2005 - 2007	no	1339578000
BETA	RR EN	400	2005 - 2010	no	3625363000
BETA	RR SM	400	2005 - 2010	no	1339578000
BETA	RR EN	450	2005 - 2010	no	3625363000
BETA	RR SM	450	2005 - 2010	no	1339578000
BETA	RR EN	525	2005 - 2010	no	3625363000
BETA	RR SM	525	2005 - 2010	no	3625363000
BMW	F GS	650	2008 - 2008	no	12127690603
BMW	F GS	650	2009 - 2012	no	12127690603
BMW	F GS	700	2012 - 2017	no	12127690603
BMW	F GS	800	2006 - 2008	no	12127690603
BMW	F GS	800	2009 - 2017	no	12127690603
BMW	F GS Adventure	800	2013 - 2018	no	12127690603
BMW	F GT	800	2013 - 2019	no	12127690603
BMW	F R	800	2009 - 2019	no	12127690603
BMW	F S	800	2006 - 2012	no	12127690603
BMW	F S ABS	800	2006 - 2012	no	12127690603
BMW	F ST	800	2006 - 2012	no	12127690603
BMW	F ST ABS	800	2006 - 2012	no	12127690603
BMW	HP2 Enduro	1200	2006 - 2009	no	12127671301
BMW	HP2 Megamoto	1200	2006 - 2008	no	12127671301
BMW	HP2 Sport	1200	2008 - 2012	no	12127671301
BMW	R GS	1200	2004 - 2009	no	12127671301
BMW	R GS Adventure	1200	2005 - 2009	no	12127671301
BMW	R R	1200	2006 - 2010	no	
BMW	R RT	1200	2005 - 2013	no	

BMW	R S	1200	2004 - 2009	no	
BMW	R ST	1200	2005 - 2008	no	
BOMBARDIER-CAN	Rally	200	2003 - 2006	no	707000306
BOMBARDIER-CAN	<del>DS</del>	250	2006 - 2010	no	707000306
BOMBARDIER-CAN	Outlander	330	2003 - 2005	no	707000246
BOMBARDIER-CAN	<del>OM</del> lander	330	2003 - 2006	no	707000246
BOMBARDIER-CAN	Outlander H.O. Efi	400	2007 - 2008	no	707000246
BOMBARDIER-CAN	<del>OM</del> lander MAX H.O. Efi	400	2007 - 2008	no	707000246
BOMBARDIER-CAN	Outlander MAX XT H.O. Efi	400	2007 - 2008	no	707000246
BOMBARDIER-CAN	<del>OM</del> lander XT H.O. Efi	400	2007 - 2008	no	707000246
BOMBARDIER-CAN	XT Quest	500	2004 - 2004	no	707000306
BOMBARDIER-CAN	<del>DS</del> X	650	2007 - 2008	no	707000306
BOMBARDIER-CAN	DS, DS Baja, DS X	650	2003 - 2006	no	707000306
BOMBARDIER-CAN	<del>OM</del> est / Quest XT	650	2002 - 2004	no	707000306
BOMBARDIER-CAN	Quest MAX	650	2004 - 2004	no	707000306
DUCATI	Monster	400	1996 - 2005	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster	600	1993 - 1998	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster	600	1999 - 2001	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster	620	2002 - 2004	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster	620	2005 - 2006	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster Dark	620	2002 - 2006	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Multistrada	620	2006 - 2006	no	67040351A
DUCATI	S Sport Nuda / S Sport Carenata	620	2003 - 2004	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster	695	2007 - 2008	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster / ABS	696	2008 - 2014	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Supersport	750	1991 - 1997	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Supersport IE	750	1999 - 2002	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Hypermotard	796	2010 - 2012	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster	796	2011 - 2014	no	67040351A

DUCATI	Monster ABS	796	2011 - 2014	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster IE / Dark IE	800	2003 - 2005	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster S2R	800	2005 - 2007	no	67040351A
DUCATI	SCRAMBLER ITALIA INDEPENDENT	800	2016 - 2016	no	67040351A
DUCATI	SCRAMBLER MACH 2.0	800	2018 - 2019	no	67040351A
DUCATI	SCRAMBLER NIGHTSHIFT	800	2021 - 2024	no	67040351A
DUCATI	SCRAMBLER STREET CLASSIC	800	2018 - 2018	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Scrambler Cafe Racer	800	2017 - 2020	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Scrambler DS Fasthouse	800	2021 - 2022	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Scrambler Desert Sled	800	2017 - 2022	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Scrambler Flat Track	800	2016 - 2016	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Scrambler Icon/ Icon Dark /Full Throttle	800	2015 - 2024	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Scrambler Urban Enduro/Classic	800	2015 - 2018	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Scrambler Urban Motard	800	2022 - 2022	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Sport	800	2003 - 2005	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Supersport	800	2003 - 2005	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster 797	803	2017 - 2020	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster 797 Plus	803	2017 - 2019	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster	900	1993 - 1999	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster IE	900	2000 - 2002	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Sport IE	900	2002 - 2002	no	
DUCATI	SuperSport	900	1991 - 1997	no	
DUCATI	SuperSport FE	900	1998 - 1998	no	
DUCATI	SuperSport IE	900	2000 - 2002	no	
DUCATI	Superlight	900	1991 - 1998	no	
DUCATI	Paso	906	1988 - 1989	no	
DUCATI	907 IE	907	1990 - 1992	no	
DUCATI	Monster	1000	2003 - 2004	no	
DUCATI	Monster	1000	2005 - 2005	no	

DUCATI	Monster S	1000	2003 - 2005	no	
DUCATI	Monster S2R	1000	2005 - 2008	no	
DUCATI	Multistrada, DS	1000	2003 - 2006	no	
DUCATI	Sportclassic GT	1000	2006 - 2010	no	
DUCATI	Sportclassic GT Touring	1000	2009 - 2009	no	
DUCATI	Sportclassic Paul Smart LE	1000	2005 - 2006	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Sportclassic Single-SE	1000	2006 - 2007	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Sportclassic Sport	1000	2006 - 2009	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Sportclassic Sport S	1000	2006 - 2009	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Supersport SS/DS	1000	2003 - 2006	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Hypermotard	1100	2007 - 2009	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Hypermotard EVO	1100	2010 - 2012	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Hypermotard EVO SP	1100	2010 - 2012	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Hypermotard S	1100	2008 - 2009	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster	1100	2008 - 2010	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster ABS	1100	2010 - 2010	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster EVO	1100	2012 - 2013	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster S	1100	2008 - 2010	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Monster S ABS	1100	2010 - 2010	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Multistrada	1100	2007 - 2009	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Multistrada S	1100	2007 - 2009	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Scrambler / Scrambler Sport / Scrambler Pro / Scrambler sport Plus	1100	2018 - 2024	no	67040351A
DUCATI	Scrambler Special / Scrambler Dark Pro / Scrambler Tribute	1100	2018 - 2024	no	67040351A
HARLEY DAVIDSON	VRSCA V-Rod	1130	2002 - 2006	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	VRSCD Night Rod	1130	2006 - 2007	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	VRSCR Street Rod	1130	2006 - 2007	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	VRSCAW V-Rod	1250	2008 - 2009	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	VRSCD Night-Rod	1250	2008 - 2009	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	VRSCDX Night-Rod Special	1250	2008 - 2013	no	32335-04

HARLEY DAVIDSON	VRSCF V-Rod Muscle	1250	2009 - 2013	no	32335-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	VRSCX V-Rod	1250	2007 - 2007	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLHR Road King	1584	2007 - 2010	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLHRC Road King Classic	1584	2007 - 2010	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLHRS Road King Custom	1584	2007 - 2008	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLHT Electra Glide Standard	1584	2007 - 2010	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLHTC Electra Glide Classic	1584	2007 - 2012	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLHTCU Ultra Classic Electra Glide	1584	2007 - 2012	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLHTCUTG Tri-Glide Ultra Classic	1584	2010 - 2012	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLHX Street Glide	1584	2007 - 2012	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLSTC Heritage Softail Classic	1584	2007 - 2012	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLSTF Fat Boy	1584	2007 - 2012	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLSTN Softail Deluxe	1584	2007 - 2012	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLSTSB Cross Bones	1584	2008 - 2011	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLSTSC Softail Springer	1584	2007 - 2007	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLTR Road Glide	1584	2007 - 2010	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FXCW Rocker	1584	2008 - 2009	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FXCWC Rocker C	1584	2008 - 2011	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FXD Dyna Super Glide	1584	2007 - 2009	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FXDB Dyna Street Bob	1584	2007 - 2010	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FXDC Dyna Super Glide Custom	1584	2007 - 2010	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FXDF Fat Bob	1584	2008 - 2010	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FXDL Dyna Low Rider	1584	2007 - 2010	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FXDWG Dyna Wide Glide	1584	2007 - 2010	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FXS Softail Blackline	1584	2011 - 2012	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FXST Softail Standard	1584	2007 - 2008	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FXSTB Night Train	1584	2007 - 2009	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FXSTC Softail Custom	1584	2007 - 2010	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FXSTD Softail Deuce	1584	2007 - 2007	no	32362-04

HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLD Dyna Switchback	1690	2012 - 2015	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLHP Road King Police	1690	2009 - 2010	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLHR Road King	1690	2012 - 2015	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLHRC Road King Classic	1690	2011 - 2014	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLHTC Electra Glide Classic	1690	2011 - 2012	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLHTCU Ultra Classic Electra Glide	1690	2011 - 2015	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLHTK Electra Glide Ultra Limited	1690	2012 - 2015	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLHTP Electra Glide Police	1690	2009 - 2010	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLHX Street Glide	1690	2012 - 2015	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLHXS Street Glide Special	1690	2014 - 2015	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLHXXX Street Glide Trike	1690	2011 - 2012	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLRT FREEWHEELER	1690	2015 - 2015	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLS Softail Slim	1690	2013 - 2015	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLSTC Heritage Softail Classic	1690	2013 - 2015	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLSTF Fat Boy	1690	2013 - 2015	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLSTFB Softail Fat Boy Lo Special	1690	2013 - 2015	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLSTN Softail Deluxe	1690	2013 - 2015	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLTRU Road Glide Ultra	1690	2016 - 2016	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLTRX Road Glide Custom	1690	2012 - 2016	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FLTRXS Road Glide Custom Special	1690	2015 - 2016	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FXDB Dyna Street Bob	1690	2013 - 2017	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FXDF Fat Bob	1690	2013 - 2017	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FXDL Dyna Low Rider	1690	2015 - 2017	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FXDWG Dyna Wide Glide	1690	2013 - 2017	no	32362-04
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FXSB Breakout	1690	2013 - 2017	no	32362-04
HUSABERG	FC	550	2001 - 2008	no	59039093100
HUSABERG	FE E	550	2004 - 2008	no	59039093100
HUSABERG	FC	600	2000 - 2001	no	59039093100
HUSABERG	FE S/E	600	2000 - 2002	no	59039093100

HUSABERG	FE E	650	2001 - 2008	no	59039093100
HUSABERG	FS C	650	2005 - 2008	no	59039093100
HUSABERG	FS E	650	2001 - 2007	no	59039093100
HUSABERG	FX E	650	2001 - 2003	no	59039093100
HUSQVARNA	SM S / SM S IE	610	2005 - 2010	no	8000A5508
HUSQVARNA	TE E	610	2005 - 2006	no	8000A5508
HUSQVARNA	TE E	610	2007 - 2010	no	8000A5508
KTM	EXC Racing 4T	250	2003 - 2006	no	
KTM	LC4 EXC Racing 4T	400	2002 - 2008	no	
KTM	EXC	450	2003 - 2007	no	59039093100
KTM	SMR	450	2004 - 2007	no	59039093100
KTM	SX-F	450	2003 - 2006	no	59039093100
KTM	XC Sport Atv	450	2008 - 2009	no	59039093100
KTM	EXC 4T	525	2003 - 2007	no	59039093100
KTM	MXC 4T	525	2003 - 2005	no	
KTM	SMR 4T	525	2004 - 2005	no	59039093100
KTM	SX 4T	525	2003 - 2004	no	59039093100
KTM	XC Sport Atv	525	2008 - 2012	no	59039093100
KTM	SXS 4T	540	2003 - 2004	no	59039093100
KTM	SMR 4T	560	2006 - 2007	no	
KTM	LC4 Adventure	640	2002 - 2007	no	59039093100
KTM	LC4 E Enduro	640	2000 - 2006	no	59039093100
KTM	LC4 E Supermoto	640	2003 - 2005	no	59039093100
KTM	Duke	950	2004 - 2004	no	61039093000
KTM	Adventure	990	2006 - 2007	no	61039093000
KTM	Adventure S	990	2006 - 2008	no	61039093000
KTM	Super Duke / R	990	2005 - 2006	no	61039093000
PIAGGIO	PORTER MULTITECH ENTRY LEVEL E6	1300	2017 - 2020	no	1D001605
PIAGGIO	PORTER MULTITECH EURO 6/ MAXXI EURO6	1300	2015 - 2020	no	1D001605

PIAGGIO	PORTER NP6 SW 2650/SW 3070	1500	2021 - 2022	no	1D001605
PIAGGIO	PORTER NP6 TW 3000/TW 3250	1500	2021 - 2022	no	1D001605
POLARIS	Outlaw MXR	450	2008 - 2010	no	
POLARIS	Outlaw	500	2006 - 2007	no	3088051
POLARIS	Predator	500	2003 - 2007	no	3088051
POLARIS	Outlaw	525	2007 - 2011	no	3088051
POLARIS	Outlaw IRS	525	2008 - 2013	no	3088051
POLARIS	Outlaw S	525	2008 - 2013	no	3088051